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704463 
704469 
704470 
704471 
704472 
704473 
704474 
704475 
704476 
704477 
704478 
704479 
704480 
704481 
704486 
704487 
704488 
704489 

1996 - 

FARMER, BRENDA 
COLLINS, RICHARD 
COLLINS, RICHARD 
COLLINS, RICHARD 
COLLINS, RICHARD 
ENNIS, PATRICIA A 
ENNIS, PATRICIA A 
ENNIS, PATRICIA A 
FALTER, SHARRON (REED) 
FALTER, SHARRON (REED) 
FALTER, SHARRON (REED) 
INGRAM, WILBURN 
INGRAM, WILBURN 
INGRAM, WILBURN 
INGRAM, WILBURN 
INGRAM, WILBURN 
INGRAM, WILBURN 
INGRAM, WILBURN 

1997 _ MTG CERT FEE CASH FUND 
614944 

1996 - 

VATER'S 

1997 SHERIFFS CASH FUND 
701785 
702648 
702657 
703200 
703769 
704202 
704540 
960923 

1996 ~ 

SMITH, DAVID G ED D 
NATIONAL SHERIFFS' 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
STOFFEL SEALS CORP 
BAJA BOOKS 
PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT 
SECRETARY OF STATE 
STEVE G. WINDERS 

1997 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
700144 
700154 

700189 
700190 
700191 
700613 
700619 
700622 
700627 
700641 
700645 
700654 
700661 
700673 
700684 
700690 
700692 
700907 
701146 
701278 
701334 
701369 
701557 
701577 
701709 
7028247 
702269 
702317 
702321 
702444 
702547 
702560 
702716 
7028717 
702844 
703036 
703104 
703190 
703192 
703215 
703216 
703217 
703220 
703276 
703300 
703489 
703571 
703596 
704393 

OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER 
NAPCO 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & 
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC 
AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY 
DICKASON EQUIPMENT CO INC 
DRIVE TRAIN SPECIALISTS 
MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
ALLIED REFRIGERATION 
MCINTOSH SERVICES INC 
GLASS DOCTOR 
CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS 
KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
TULSA AUTO SPRING CO 
GRAINGER W W INC 
PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
SYNERGY GAS CORPORATION 
EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & 
AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC 
RICH TIRE COMPANY 
RICH TIRE COMPANY 
QUINN MIKE DODGE INC 
DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
GRAINGER W W INC 
SYNERGY GAS CORPORATION 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
CITY OF TULSA 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO 
VAN KEPPEL, THE G W 
WAL MART 
RON'S TIRE SERVICE 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
DIAMOND P FOREST PRODUCTS 
OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC 

WELDON PARTS INC 
MOON INDUSTRIES 
BOMAR ENTERPRISES 
TUDOR'S MACHINE SHOP 
PUMP SHOP THE 
NAPCO 
TRUGREEN-CHEMLAWN 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 

WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
CLOTHING 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
CLOTHING 
SUPPLIES 
SALARY 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
comp 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 

MATERIALS 
MATERIALS 
MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMEN 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

T 

196.11 
180.92 
180.92 
180.92 
180.92 
451.30 
451.30 
451.30 
185.00 
185.900 
185.00 
205.00 
205.00 
205.00 
205.00 
205.00 
205.00 
164.00 

2,776.02 

670.00 
1,005.00 

180.22 
921.00 
825.00 

10,925.68 
600.00 
235.25 

38.50 
27.49 

1,107.59 
4426.44 
4,716.17 

153.36 
140.42 
241.10 
150.00 
711.73 
1868.24 
105.00 
102.62 

7.28 
58.82 
150.39 
685.09 
567.96 
123.51 
690.00 
375.64 
76.70 
38.13 

5,162.49 
120.62 

6,217.90 
51.10 
21.94 

1,199.49 
117.08 
18.24 

128.40 
25.85 
91.12 
33.92 

2,402.08 
24.94 
70.00 

2,558.23 
152.57 
37.80 

195.39 
39.90 

446.40 
66.00 
124.45 
213.92 
120.00 

31,350.79 


