MONDAY.	SEPTEMBER 23, 1996, CONTINUED		
,	021 12.1221 20, 1000, 00.1111022		
704463	FARMER, BRENDA	WORKERS COMP	196.11
704469	COLLINS, RICHARD	WORKERS COMP	180.92
704470	COLLINS, RICHARD	WORKERS COMP	180.92
704471	COLLINS, RICHARD	WORKERS COMP	180.92
704472	COLLINS, RICHARD	WORKERS COMP	180.92
704473	ENNIS, PATRICIA A	WORKERS COMP	451.30
704474	ENNIS, PATRICIA A	WORKERS COMP	451.30
704475	ENNIS, PATRICIA A	WORKERS COMP	451.30
704476	FALTER, SHARRON (REED)		
		WORKERS COMP	185.00
704477	FALTER, SHARRON (REED)	WORKERS COMP	185.00
704478	FALTER, SHARRON (REED)	WORKERS COMP	185.00
704479	INGRAM, WILBURN	WORKERS COMP	205.00
704480	INGRAM, WILBURN	WORKERS COMP	205.00
704481	INGRAM, WILBURN	WORKERS COMP	205.00
704486	INGRAM, WILBURN	WORKERS COMP	205.00
704487	INGRAM, WILBURN	WORKERS COMP	205.00
704488	INGRAM, WILBURN	WORKERS COMP	205.00
704489	INGRAM, WILBURN	WORKERS COMP	164.00
	•		
1004 -	1997 MTG CERT FEE CASH FUND		
614944	VATER'S	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,776.02
1004 -	1997 SHERIFFS CASH FUND		
701785	SMITH, DAVID G ED D	SERVICES	670.00
702648	NATIONAL SHERIFFS'	CLOTHING	1,005.00
702657	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	180.22
703200	STOFFEL SEALS CORP	SUPPLIES	921.00
703769	BAJA BOOKS	TRAINING	825.00
704202	PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT	CLOTHING	10,925.68
704540	SECRETARY OF STATE	SUPPLIES	600.00
960923	STEVE G. WINDERS	SALARY	235.25
700763	SIEVE G. WINDERS	SHLHKT	E33.E3
1996 -	1997 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND		
700144	OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER	SUPPLIES	38.50
700154	NAPCO	SUPPLIES	27.69
700189	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	MATERIALS	1,107.59
700190	EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION &	MATERIALS	4,426.44
700191	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	MATERIALS	4,716.17
700613	AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	153.36
700619	DICKASON EQUIPMENT CO INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	140.42
700622	DRIVE TRAIN SPECIALISTS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	241.10
700627	MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	150.00
700641	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	MATERIALS	711.73
700645	ALLIED REFRIGERATION	SUPPLIES	188.24
700654	MCINTOSH SERVICES INC	SUPPLIES	105.00
700661	GLASS DOCTOR	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	102.62
700673	CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	7.28
700684	KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	58.82
700690	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	150.39
700692	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	685.09
700907	TULSA AUTO SPRING CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	567.96
			123.51
701146	GRAINGER W W INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
701278	PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC	SUPPLIES	690.00
701334	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SUPPLIES	375.64
701369	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SUPPLIES	76.70
			38.13
701557	SYNERGY GAS CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	
701577	EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION &	MATERIALS	5,162.49
701709	AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	120.62
702247	RICH TIRE COMPANY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	6,217.90
	RICH TIRE COMPANY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	51.10
702269			
702317	QUINN MIKE DODGE INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	21.94
702321	DARR EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	1,199.49
702444	GRAINGER W W INC	SUPPLIES	117.08
			18.24
702547	SYNERGY GAS CORPORATION	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
702560	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SUPPLIES	128.40
702716	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	25.85
702717	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	91.12
702844	STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	33.92
703036	VAN KEPPEL, THE G W	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	2,602.08
703104	WAL MART	SUPPLIES	24.94
		SUPPLIES/MAINT.	70.00
703190	RON'S TIRE SERVICE		
703192	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	2,558.23
703215	DIAMOND P FOREST PRODUCTS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	152.57
703216	OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	37.80
703217	WELDON PARTS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	195.39
703220	MOON INDUSTRIES	SUPPLIES	39.90
703276	BOMAR ENTERPRISES	EQUIPMENT	446.40
703300	TUDOR'S MACHINE SHOP	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	66.00
703489	PUMP SHOP THE	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	124.45
703571	NAPCO	SUPPLIES	213.92
	TRUGREEN-CHEMLAWN	SUPPLIES	120.00
703596			
704393	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	31,350.79